Louis Dreyfus Natural Gas Corp.
P.O. Box 129
Whiteface, TX 79379

Pinnacle State #12
Eddy County, NM

497 4.97 1 1.75 8.70 8.70

520 0.23 1 1.75 0.40 9.10

993 4.73 23/4 4.81 22.76 31.86
1166 1.73 31/4 5.69 9.84 41.70
1295 1.29 3 5.25 6.77 48.48
1381 0.86 2 3/4 4.81 4.14 52.61
1553 1.72 21/4 3.94 6.77 59.39
1812 2.59 11/4 2.19 5.67 65.05
2156 3.44 31/4 5.69 19.57 84.62
2242 0.86 23/4 4.81 4.14 88.76
2414 1.72 31/4 5.69 9.78 98.54
2500 0.86 31/4 5.69 4.89 103.43
2586 0.86 23/4 4.81 4.14 107.57
2672 0.86 13/4 3.06 2.63 110.20

2887 2.15 2 3.50 7.53 117.73
3060 1.73 11/4 2.19 3.78 121.51
3534 4.74 172 0.88 4.15 125.66
4006 4.72 172 0.88 413 129.79
4480 4.74 1 1.75 8.30 138.08

4959 4.79 11/4 2.19 10.48  148.56
5432 4.73 13/4 3.06 14.49  163.05
5906 4.74 1 1.75 8.30 171.34
6250 3.44 2172 4.38 15.05 186.39

Q@*Mﬂ/ oz, /

es L. Brazeal - Pres1dcnt

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the /Q (-"day of
{ )Q_Z_, 1995 by James L. Brazeal, President of Brazeal, Inc. d/b/a CapStar Drilling.

MY COMMISSION EXPiRES Notary Public
January 11, 1997
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